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Burden of IlIness Studies Meeting
Beurs World Trade Center
Rotterdam, the Netherlands

September 1-2, 2007

MEETING AGENDA

September 1, 2007

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15:30

15:30-16.00

16.00-17.00

19:00

REGISTRATION
Welcome, Introductions and Update on Int’l Collaboration (Elaine Scallan, USA)

WHO Strategy to Estimate the Global Burden (Tanja Kuchenmdller, WHO)
BREAK

Estimating the Burden of Disease Using DALY (Arie Havelaar, the Netherlands)

Updates on Burden of Iliness Studies
e New Zealand (Rob Lake)
e Japan (Kunihiro Kubota)
e Democratic Republic of Congo (Olivier Vandenberg)
e United Kingdom and Ireland (Sarah O’Brien)

LUNCH

Updates on Burden of Iliness Studies (continued)
e Caribbean (Lisa Indar)
e United States (Elaine Scallan)
e Australia (Katie Fullerton)
e France (Henriette de Valk)

Use of Seroepidemiology to Estimate the Burden of Salmonella and Campylobacter
(Gerhard Falkenhorst, Denmark)

Trends in Morbidity and Mortality Associated with New Norovirus Variants
(Liselotte van Asten, the Netherlands)

BREAK

Lessons Learned from an International Comparison of Sporadic Case-Control
Studies (Katie Fullerton, Australia)

Governance and Strategic Direction of International Collaboration

DINNER AT HOTEL NEW YORK
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4" Annual International Collaboration on Enteric Disease

Burden of IlIness Studies Meeting
Beurs World Trade Center
Rotterdam, the Netherlands

September 1-2, 2007

MEETING AGENDA

September 2, 2007
9.00-9:45 New Zealand Campylobacter Strategy (Donald Campbell, New Zealand)
9.45-10.30  Attributing the Burden of Campylobacter in the UK (Daniel Wilson, UK)
10.30-10.45 BREAK
10.45-11.45 International Campylobacter Laboratory Survey

e United States and New Zealand (Elizabeth Ailes, USA)

e Canada (Kathryn Dore and Lai King Ng)
11.45-13.00 Estimating the Burden of Guillain-Barré Syndrome

e Mexico (Irving Nachamkin, USA)

e United Kindgon (Sarah O’Brien)

e United States (Elaine Scallan)
13.00-13.30 Discussion of Potential Projects for the International Collaboration
13:30 SUMMARY AND CLOSE OF MEETING
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